Republic of the Philippines
EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
TANAUAN CAMPUS
TANAUAN, LEYTE

(Formerly LEYTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-TANAUAN CAMPUS)

Office of the Registrar

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

PERSONAL DATA ‘ Page 1 of 3 Pages
' Name INEGAD, MALAYA PELIAS Date of Birth July 5, 1999
Degree Bachelor of Science in Accountancy [Birth Place ‘Ormoc City
\Date of Graduation: |July 08, 2022 |Parent/Guardian  Grace Arellano Pelias
Brd. Res. No. 85, 5.2022 |Home Address \Bgry. 72 PHHC, Tacloban City
SO No.: J-011,s.2022 Date of Admission | August 2018
(Credentials GM, HD, TOR from EVSU Tacloban Gender Female
X ——— Elementary  |Rizal Central School Year Graduated: 2012
PREHMINAR\_ SR Secondary Leyte National High School Year Graduated ’2018
B COLLEGIATE RECORD | GRADE
COURSE CODE | DESCRIPTIVE TITLE | FINAL  RE-EXAM CREDITS

'EasrtemVis'ayas State University - Tacloban City
'Bachelor of Science in Accountancy (BSA)
'First Semester S.Y. 2018-2019

BCA | 001 |Accounting Plus ‘ 2.2 6
BCM 001 TBusiness and Management Plus 1.6 3
Fil 001 Sining ng Pakikipagtalastasan \ 1.6 3
GENED | 001 |Purposive Communication \ 15 3
GENED = 002 Understanding the Self 1.2 3
GENED | 004 Mathematicsinthe Modern World 1.9 3
NSTP | 1 l:CWTS, LTS, MTS (Naval or Air Force) ‘ 13 3
PE 1 |(PATH - FIT)Physical Education 1 | 1.2 2

Second Semester S.Y.2018-2019 |
AE 113 Financial Accounting & Reporting 28 6
AE 114 ;Conceptual Framework and Accounting Standards ‘ 24 3
Fil | 002 |Pagbasa at Pagsulat Tungo sa Pananaliksik | 2.0 3
GENED | 007 The Contemporary World .15 3
GENED | 008 Science, Technology and Society ; 18 3
Lit 001 Literature of the Philippines w 1.6 3
NSTP 123 |CWTS, LTS, MTS (Naval Force) Serial No.: C-08-040610-19 ‘ 1.2 3
PE 122 |(PATH - FIT) Fitness Taining 1.7 2
RIZAL 001 |Rizal's Life and Works 1.2 3
‘ Summer S.Y.2018-2019
AE 121 |IT Application Tools in Business 13 3
Elec 001 |Elective Course (Social Science and Philosophy) ‘ 2.4 3
Elec | 002 [Elective Course (Human Behavior in Organization) \ 22 | 3

Eastern Visayas State University - Tanauan Campus

Bachelor of Science in Accountancy (BSA) ‘

First Semester S.Y. 2019-2020 ‘
AE 201 |Law on Obligations and Contracts 25 3
AE 212 |Economic Development ‘ 1.4 3
AE | 215 Intermediate Accounting 1 1 23 6
|AE . 218 ‘FinanciaIMarkets 1.9 3
\AE 1 220 ‘Accounling Information System 1.8 3
Xx | xx |evsu-tc-evsu-tc-evsu-tc- NEXT PAGE evsu-tc-evsu-tc-evsu-tc ‘ XX XX XX
Remarks: Graduated ' GRADING SYSTEM
Valid only for: Employment 10 Excellent  3.1-'4.0 Cond'l Failure
o.R No.: RA 11261 1.1-1.5 Superior ~ 4.1-'5.0 Failure
Dated: 9/2/2022 1.6-'2.0 Very Good  INC- Incomplete

2.1-25 Good DRP- Dropped
NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL 2.6-3.0 Fair/Passing
-

Prepared & Checked

e P [
JELSON. ABRILLO .@ BARDELAS, RCE
Clefkiln-Charge OIC - Registrar

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

TANAUAN CAMPUS
TANAUAN, LEYTE

Office of the Registrar

Republic of the Philippines
EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

PERSONAL DATA

PRELIMINARY EDUCATION

COLLEGIATE RECORD
COURSE CODE | DESCRIPTIVE TITLE
(Contunm

AE 222 | Cost Accounting and Control
CBME | 002 Strategic Management
PE | 212 E(PATH FIT) Dance, Sports, Group Exercise , Outdoor & Adventure Activities

‘ 'Second Semester S.Y. 2019-2020
AE 202 Business Law and Regulations
AE 216 |Intermediate Accounting 2
AE 219 ‘ Financial Mangement
AE 223 ‘Strategic Cost Management
AE | 226 ‘lncome Taxation
Gen Ed 003 |Readings in the Philippine History
LIT | 002 |Literature of the World
PE 222 |(PATHFIT) Dance, Sports, Group Exercise , Outdoor & Adventure Activities
PrE ‘ 201 |Auditing and Assurance Principles
‘ First Semester S.Y. 2020-2021
AE 225 |Transfer and Business Tax
AE 303 |Regulatory Framework and Legal Issues
AE | 305 |International Business and Trade
AE | 310 Governance, Business Ethics, Risk Management and Internal Control
AE | 317 |Intermediate Accounting 3
GenEd | 006 |Ethics
PrE 206 |Accounting for Specail Transactions
PrE 302 |Auditing & Assurance: Concepts and Applications 1
1 ‘ 'Second Semester S.Y. 2020-2021
AE | 224 EStrategic Business Analysis
AE 306 \Accountjng Research Method
AE 309 Statistical Analysis with Software Application
Gen Ed 009 |Business Logic
GenEd | 005 |ArtAppreciation
|PrE | 303 |Auditing and Assurance: Concepts and Applications 2
|PrE | 304 |Auditing and Assurance: Specialized Industries
|PRE ' 305 |Auditing in CIS Environment
|xx | xx |evsu-tc-evsu-tc-evsu-tc- NEXT PAGE evsu-tc-evsu-tc-evsu-tc
Remarks: Graduated '
Valid only for:  Employment
o.R No.: RA.11261
Dated: 9/2/2022
NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL

<
Prepared & Checked b
N
JELS! ILLO

:Namc. NEGAD, MALAYA PELIAS

;I\ﬂuvr Bachelor of Science In Accountancy
{Date of Graduation: [July 08, 2022

lRl‘-l Res. No 85, s.2022

isu No.: J-011,s.2022

(Credentials GM, HD, TOR from EVSU Tacloban
[Flementary | Rizal Central School
I}Somndmy Leyte National High School

Clerk}[m CRarge

Parent/Guardian

il)me of Admission

Page 2 of 3

[July 5,1999
|Ormoc City

Grace Arellano Pelias

|Bgry. 72 PHHC, Tacloban City

.Augustlﬂ]ﬂ
|Female
2012
|2018
GRADE

FINAL  RE-EXAM CREDITS

2.5 6
2.1
1.2

NoW

|18
1.4
| 22
L 16
2.0
2.0
15
13
2.0

WNWWWWWwoNw

2.4
1.6
1.3
1.3
1.6
1.0
1.8
1.7

W W wwwwww

13
|22
14
18

1S
17
Y
|

W W oW wwww

1.5

XX XX

“

GRADING SYSTEM

1.0 Excellent  3.1-'4.0 Cond’l Failure
1.1-1.5 Superior  4.1-'5.0 Failure
1.6-'2.0 Very Good INC- Incomplete
2.1-2.5 Good DRP- Dropped

2.6-3.0 Fair/Passing

M@ﬁEMS, RCE
C - Registrar

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

PERSONAL DATA

Republic of the Philippines

EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

TANAUAN CAMPUS
TANAUAN, LEYTE

Page 3 of 3
July 5,1999
Ormoc City
\Grace Arellano Pelias
|Bgry. 72 PHHC, Tacloban City

Office of the Registrar
OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS
[Name- INEGAD, MALAYA PELIAS Date of Birth
:hogrc-e‘ lnachelnr of Science in Accountancy Birth Place
|Date of Graduation: .lnly 08,2022 [Parent/Guardian
Brd. Res. No. |85, 5.2022 Home Address:
S.0 No: |J-011,s.2022 |Date of Admission

t

[Credentials

GM, HD, TOR from EVSU Tacloban

|Gender:

August 2018
Female
2012

2018

GRADE

FINAL  RE-EXAM CREDITS
1.5
1.7
1.1
2.3

wWwww

1.0
1.4
14
1.2
15
1.0

W WwNWw»

24
19
1.7
1.7
2.5
25
XX

Bwwwwww

GRADING SYSTEM

1.0 3.1-'4.0 Cond'l Failure
1.1- 1.5 Superior  4.1-'S.0 Falure

1.6 '2.0 Very Good INC- Incomplete

DRP- Dropped

Excellent

2125 Good

2.6-3.0 Fair/Passing

PRELIMINARY EDUCATION |Flementary Rizal Central School Year Graduated
‘ = - ) |Secondary | Leyte National High School |Year Graduated
‘ COLLEGIATE RECORD
| COURSE CODE | DESCRIPTIVE TITLE
] |summer 5.Y.2020-2021
|AE 104 |Management Science
|AE 111 |Managerial Economics
ELEC 004 |Elective Course ( Principles and Methods of Teaching Accounting)
PrE | 307 |Accounting for Business Combination
First Semester S.Y. 2021-2022
AE | 407 |Accounting Internship (400 hours)
AE | 408 |Accountancy Research
CBME 1 |Operations Management and TQM
ELC 001 |Elective Course ( Updates in Finnacial Accounting Standards)
ELC | 003 Elective Course( Valuation Concepts and Methods)
PrE 308 |Accounting for Government and Non-Profit Oganization
|Second Semester S.Y. 2021-2022
ST 423 |Special Topic in Financial Accounting and Reporting
ST 443 ‘Special Topics in Advanced Financial Accounting and Reporting
ST | 463 |Speciial Topics in Auditing
ST | 483 Special Topic Regulatory Framework and Transactions
ST | 523 |(Special Topics in Taxation
ST ‘ 543 |Special Topics in Management Advisory Services
XX ; xx | xxxxxx TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS CLOSED xxxxxx
|
|Graduated with the degree of BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACCOUNTANCY (BSA)
as of July 8, 2022 at Eastern Visayas State University - Tanauan Campus, Tanauan, Leyte
| |
| 1
[ \
|
I
R | 1 ;
Remarks: Graduated
Valid only for:  Employment
o.RNo.: RA. 11261
Dated: 9/2/2022
NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL
Prepared & Checked
JELSO ILLO

CamScanner



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

