

# Republic of the Philippines EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY TANAUAN CAMPUS TANAUAN, LEYTE

(Formerly LEYTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-TANAUAN CAMPUS)

## Office of the Registrar

# OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

	Name: NE			LAYA PELIAS	July 5, 1999				
Degree.			Bachelor of	Science in Accountancy	Birth Place:	Ormoc City			
D		Date of Graduatio	n: July 08, 202	22	Parent/Guardian	Grace Arellano Pelias			
		Brd. Res. No.	85, s. 2022		Home Address:	Bgry. 72 PHHC, Tacloban City August 2018			
M	10	S.O No.:	J-011, s. 20	22	Date of Admission				
		Credentials	GM, HD, TO	R from EVSU Tacloban	Gender:	Female			
DDCLIA	arn a Di	EDUCATION	Elementary	Rizal Central School	Year Graduated:	2012			
PRELIM	MINAK	EDUCATION	Secondary	Leyte National High School	Year Graduated:	2018			
			COI	LEGIATE RECORD	)		GRADE		
COURSE	CODE		DE	SCRIPTIVE TITLE		FINAL	RE-EXAM	CREDITS	
		Eastern Vis	ayas State U	Iniversity - Tacloban C	ity				
		Bachelor of	Science in						
			er S.Y. 2018-20						
BCA	001	Accounting Pl	us			2.2		6	
ВСМ	001		Management P	lus		1.6		3	
Fil	001		kipagtalastasa			1.6		3	
GEN ED	001	Purposive Cor				1.5		3	
GEN ED	002	Understandin				1.2		3	
GEN ED	004		n the Modern \	World		1.9		3	
NSTP	1	CWTS, LTS, M	TS (Naval or A	r Force)		1.3		3	
PE	1		hysical Educat			1.2		2	
		Second Seme	ster S.Y. 2018	-2019					
AE	113	Financial Acco	ounting & Repo	2.8		6			
AE	114		amework and	2.4		3			
Fil	002	Pagbasa at Pa	gsulat Tungo sa	2.0		3			
GEN ED	007	The Contempo	orary World	1.5		3			
GEN ED	800	Science, Techi	nology and Soc	1.8		3			
Lit	001	Literature of t	he Philippines	1.6		3			
NSTP	123	CWTS, LTS, M	TS (Naval Forc	e) Serial No.: C-08-040610	·19	1.2		3	
PE	122	(PATH - FIT) I	Fitness Taining			1.7		2	
RIZAL	001	Rizal's Life an	d Works	1.2		3			
		Summer S.Y.	2018-2019						
AE	121	IT Application	Tools in Busin	iess		1.3		3	
Elec	001	<b>Elective Cours</b>	se (Social Scien	2.4		3			
Elec	002	Elective Cours	se ( Human Bel	navior in Organization)		2.2		3	
		Eastern Vis	ayas State l	Iniversity - Tanauan Ca	ımpus				
		Bachelor of	Science in A	Accountancy (BSA)					
		First Semeste	er S.Y. 2019-2	020					
AE	201	Law on Obliga	tions and Cont	racts		2.5		3	
AE	212	<b>Economic Dev</b>	elopment		1.4		3		
AE	215	Intermediate	Accounting 1	2.3		6			
AE	218	Financial Mar	kets	1.9		3			
AE	220		formation Syst	1.8		3			
xx	XX	evsu-tc-evsu-t	tc-evsu-tc- NEX	T PAGE evsu-tc-evsu-tc-evsu	ı-tc	XX	XX	XX	
Remarks:		Graduated				GRAD	ING SYSTEM		
Valid only for:		<b>Employment</b>		1.0 Excellent 3.1-'4.0 Cond'l Failure					
o.R No. :	1.1	R.A. 11261				1.1-1.5 Superior 4.1-'5.0 Failure			
Dated:	1/2	9/2/2022	12.1	1.6-'2.0 Very G	1.6-'2.0 Very Good INC- Incomplete				
	-	11.	151			2.1-2.5 Good	DRP- Drop	ped	
		D WITH	aluci and	_		1			

Prepared & Checked

JELSON P. ABRILLO Clerk-In-Charge

MARITES M. BARDELAS, RCE OIC - Registrar





#### Republic of the Philippines EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY **TANAUAN CAMPUS** TANAUAN, LEYTE

Office of the Registrar

## OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

LEUSOMAL	DAIA
	Name:
-	Degree:
	Date of G
	Brd. Res.
4	S.O No.:
	Condontic

PERSONAL DATA raduation: Credentials

Secondary

NEGAD, MALAYA PELIAS Bachelor of Science in Accountancy July 08, 2022 85, s. 2022 J-011, s. 2022 GM, HD, TOR from EVSU Tacloban Rizal Central School Elementary

Leyte National High School

Birth Place Parent/Guardian Home Address: Date of Admission Gender: Year Graduated

Year Graduated:

Date of Birth:

July 5, 1999 Ormoc City Grace Arellano Pelias Bgry. 72 PHHC, Tacloban City August 2018

Page 2 of 3

Female 2012 2018

PRELIMINARY EDUCATION

COLLEGIATE RECORD GRADE **DESCRIPTIVE TITLE** FINAL **RE-EXAM CREDITS** COURSE CODE Cont..... 2.5 6 Cost Accounting and Control AE 222 **CBME** 2.1 3 002 Strategic Management (PATHFIT) Dance, Sports, Group Exercise, Outdoor & Adventure Activities 1.2 2 PE 212 Second Semester S.Y. 2019-2020 1.8 3 **Business Law and Regulations** AE 202 1.4 6 Intermediate Accounting 2 AE 22 3 AE 219 Financial Mangement 1.6 3 AE 223 Strategic Cost Management 2.0 3 AE 226 **Income Taxation** 2.0 3 Readings in the Philippine History Gen Ed 003 1.5 3 002 Literature of the World LIT 222 (PATHFIT) Dance, Sports, Group Exercise, Outdoor & Adventure Activities 1.3 2 PE 3 201 **Auditing and Assurance Principles** 2.0 PrE First Semester S.Y. 2020-2021 2.4 3 AE 225 Transfer and Business Tax 1.6 3 AE 303 Regulatory Framework and Legal Issues International Business and Trade 1.3 3 AE 305 3 Governance, Business Ethics, Risk Management and Internal Control 1.3 AE 310 3 AE 317 Intermediate Accounting 3 1.6 1.0 3 Gen Ed 006 **Ethics** 3 1.8 PrE 206 **Accounting for Specail Transactions** 3 1.7 PrE 302 Auditing & Assurance: Concepts and Applications 1 Second Semester S.Y. 2020-2021 1.3 3 AE 224 Strategic Business Analysis 2.2 3 AE 306 Accounting Research Method 1.4 3 AE 309 Statistical Analysis with Software Application Gen Ed 009 **Business Logic** 1.8 3 Gen Ed 005 **Art Appreciation** 1.5 3 PrE 303 Auditing and Assurance: Concepts and Applications 2 1.7 6 3 PrE 304 Auditing and Assurance: Specialized Industries 1.5 3 PRE 1.5 Auditing in CIS Environment evsu-tc-evsu-tc-NEXT PAGE evsu-tc-evsu-tc-evsu-tc XX XX Remarks: GRADING SYSTEM

Valid only for: o.R No.:

Prepared & Checked b

Dated:

Graduated **Employment** 

R.A. 11261

NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL

9/2/2022

Excellent 3.1-'4.0 Cond'l Failure 4.1-'5.0 Failure 1.1-1.5 Superior

1.6-'2.0 Very Good INC- Incomplete 2.1-2.5 Good DRP- Dropped

.6-3.0 Fair/Passing

MARITES M. BARDELAS, RCE OIC - Registrar





# Republic of the Philippines EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY TANAUAN CAMPUS TANAUAN, LEYTE

Office of the Registrar

## OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

PERSONAL DATA

Page 3 of 3



Name:
Degree:
Date of Graduation:
Brd. Res. No.
S.O No.:
Credentials

Secondary

NEGAD, MALAYA PELIAS
Bachelor of Science in Accountancy
July 08, 2022
85, s. 2022
J-011, s. 2022
GM, HD, TOR from EVSU Tacloban
Elementary Rizal Central School

Leyte National High School

Date of Birth:
Birth Place:
Parent/Guardian
Home Address:
Date of Admission:
Gender:
Year Graduated:
Year Graduated:

July 5, 1999 Ormoc City Grace Arellano Pelias Bgry. 72 PHHC, Tacloban City August 2018 Female 2012

D	D	E	-	MI	IN	A	D	v	nı	JC/	١T	TO	N
г	п				IIV.	"	п			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	٠.	w	

		COLLEGIATE RECORD	GRADE			
COURS	E CODE	DESCRIPTIVE TITLE		RE-EXAM CREDITS		
	1	Summer S.Y. 2020-2021				
AE	104	Management Science	1.5		3	
AE	111	Managerial Economics	1.7		3	
ELEC	004	Elective Course ( Principles and Methods of Teaching Accounting)	1.1		3	
PrE	307	Accounting for Business Combination	2.3		3	
		First Semester S.Y. 2021-2022				
AE	407	Accounting Internship (400 hours)	1.0		6	
AE	408	Accountancy Research	1.4		3	
CBME	1	Operations Management and TQM	1.4		3	
ELC	001	Elective Course ( Updates in Finnacial Accounting Standards)	1.2		2	
ELC	003	Elective Course( Valuation Concepts and Methods)	1.5		3	
PrE	308	Accounting for Government and Non-Profit Oganization	1.0		3	
		Second Semester S.Y. 2021-2022				
ST	423	Special Topic in Financial Accounting and Reporting	2.4		3	
ST	443	Special Topics in Advanced Financial Accounting and Reporting	1.9		3	
ST	463	Speciial Topics in Auditing	1.7		3	
ST	483	Special Topic Regulatory Framework and Transactions	1.7		3	
ST	523	Special Topics in Taxation	2.5		3	
ST	543	Special Topics in Management Advisory Services	2.5		3	
XX	XX	XXXXXX TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS CLOSED XXXXXX	xx	XX	XX	
		Graduated with the degree of BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACCOUNTANCY (BSA)				
		as of July 8, 2022 at Eastern Visayas State University - Tanauan Campus, Tan	auan, Leyte			

Remarks: Valid only for: Graduated Employment R.A. 11261 9/2/2022

o.R No. : Dated:

NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL

GRADING SYSTEM

1.0 Excellent 3.1-'4.0 Cond'l Failure 1.1-1.5 Superior 4.1-'5.0 Failure

1.6-'2.0 Very Good INC- Incomplete 2.1-2.5 Good DRP- Dropped

.6-3.0 Fair/Passing

Prepared & Checked by

ELSON F. ABRILLO Clerk-In-Charge MARITES M. BARDELAS, RCE
OIC Registrar

